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Abhishek Das Forensic Medicine & 

Toxicology
abhishek.das.forensic@gmail.
com

Achintya Mitra Ayurveda achintyamitra1@gmail.com 
Alpanamayi Bera Pediatric Nursing alpanamayi@gmail.com 
Ananya Biswas Pedodontics & Preventive 

Dentistry
biswas.ananya2012@gmail.
com

Ananya Chakraborty Pharmacology dr_ananya@yahoo.com
Argha Rudra Periodontics & Community 

Dentistry
argha.rudra@gmail.com

Aritra Chatterjee Oral and Maxillofacial 
Surgery

c.aritra@gmail.com 

Arpita Kabiraj Oral & Maxillofacial 
Pathology 

arpitakabiraj82@gmail.com 

Arunabha Dasgupta Medicine drarunabhadasgupta@gmail.
com

Atanu Kumar Dutta Biochemistry atanu.biochem@aiimskalyani.
edu.in 

Avijit Hazra Pharmacology blowfans@yahoo.co.in
Chayan Bera Ayurveda chynbera89@gmail.com
Debarati Bhowmick Periodontics & 

Implantology
doctordebarati@gmail.com

Dhrubajyoti Sarkar Anesthesiology drdsarker_2006@rediffmail.
com 

Dolanchanpa Dasgupta Prosthodontics and Crown 
& Bridge

drdolanchanpa@gmail.com 

Gandhari Basu Community Medicine gandhari.basu@gmail.com 
Indrakshi Basu Community Health 

Nursing
uconjnm@gmail.com

Indranil Pal Otolaryngology thisisindranil@yahoo.co.in
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Jayanta Bhattacharyya Prosthodontics and Crown 

& Bridge
drjb68@gmail.com

Jayeeta Roy (Mitra) Obstetrics & Gynecology roymitrajayeeta@gmail.com
Jotideb Mukhopadhyay Medicine drjotideb60@gmail.com
Kannan Vaidyanathan Molecular Biology drkannanvaidyanathan@

gmail.com 
Kasturi Mukherjee Orthodontics & Dentofacial 

Orthopaedics
drkats.mukherjee@gmail.com

Kaustav Chakrabarty Psychiatry drkaustav2003@yahoo.co.in 
Kunal Kanti Majumdar Community Medicine kunalmajumdar1@gmail.com
Kushal Chatterjee Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery
doctorkushal@gmail.com 

L Ranjit Singh Obstetrics & Gynecology drranjitsingh_2006@
rediffmail.com 

Lopamudra Chowdhury Pharmacology drlopac@gmail.com
M K Saha Obstetrics & Gynecology mksaha@rediffmail.com
Malabika Misra Obstetrics & Gynecology misra_malabika@rediffmail.

com
Manu Rathee Prosthodontics  ratheemanu@gmail.com
Mukut Roy Endocrinology mukutdoc@gmail.com
Neloy Sinha Dermatology & 

Venereology
neloysinha@gmail.com

Nupur Nandi Obstetrics & Gynecology nupurnandi2002@gmail.com 
Pankaj Jain Biomedical Engineering pjain.phd2018.bm@nitrr.ac.in
Pradip Kumar Mohanta Surgery pmohanta97@gmail.com
Pramit Ghosh Community Medicine ghosh.00@gmail.com  
Pricila Minj Psychiatric Nursing uconjnm@gmail.com
Purnima Kundu Medical Surgical Nursing purnima_kundu@hotmail.com 
Raju Dasgupta Biostatistics rajudasgupta@gmail.com   
Raju Singha Radiodiagnosis ranoprova@gmail.com
Rakesh Mondal Pediatrics ivanrakesh2001@gmail.com
Ramprasad Dey Obstetrics & Gynecology drrpdey@gmail.com 
Ranita Roy Chowdhury Obstetrics & Gynecology ranitasinha@gmail.com 
Reshmi Samanta Pediatric Nursing samantareshmi91@gmail.com
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Ritesh Singh Community Medicine drriteshsingh@yahoo.com 
Samarendra Ray Orthodontics & Dentofacial 

Orthopedics
drsray@gmail.com 

Sankha Biswas Orthodontics & Dentofacial 
Orthopedics

biswas.sankha2012@gmail.
com 

Saptarshi Chatterjee Forensic Medicine & 
Toxicology

drchatterjee.forensic@gmail.
com

Sarmita Ghosh Pediatric Nursing sarmita99@gmail.com 
Saumitra Kumar Otolaryngology saumitra80@gmail.com
Sayan Mukherjee Periodontics desparedo19@gmail.com 
Soma Bandyopadhyay Obstetrics & Gynecology somapb@gmail.com 
Somak Das Rheumatology drsomak.das@gmail.com 
Soumi Ghanta Oral Medicine soumighanta@gmail.com
Subhas Chandra Biswas Obstetrics & Gynecology drsbiswas.08@gmail.com
Subikas Biswas Surgery drsubikasbiswas@gmail.com 
Sudev Saha Surgery sudevsaha@rediffmail.com 
Suman Kumar Roy Community Medicine sumanroy1970@gmail.com
Sumantra Sarkar Pediatrics sumantra.com@gmail.com
Tanmay Saha Biochemistry drtanmaysaha01@gmail.com
Tanya Khaitan Oral Medicine & Radiology  tanyakhaitan@gmail.com 
Tapan Kumar 
Bhattacharyya

Obstetrics & Gynecology tapan.bhattacharyya@gmail.
com

Tathagata Bhattacharjee of Oral Pathology and 
Microbiology

drtatha.dent@gmail.com

Uma Rani Adhikari Medical Surgical Nursing w2uma@yahoo.com
Uttam Deb Orthodontics & Dentofacial 

Orthopedics
  druttamd@gmail.com 

Vijay Kumar Kutala Clinical Pharmacology vijaykutala@gmail.com 


